Integra® & PriMatrix®
Design Matters
Competitive Comparison
Not all matrices are created equal
In benchtop testing, Integra DRT, PriMatrix and PolyNovo NovoSorb®
Biodegradable Temporizing Matrix (BTM) were evaluated to compare
physical and biological attributes.1
Cell adhesion, migration, and proliferation are required for robust

other countries. All other trademarks are trademarks of their respective owners or holders.
©2025 Integra LifeSciences Corporation. All rights reserved. 5580444-2-EN
Ordering Information
Not all size options and configurations are shown
Product  |  Size Solid Meshed
IDRT 2x2in 32021 MDRT2021
4x5in 34051 MDRT4051
4x10in 34101 MDRT4101
8x10in 38101 MDRT8101
Bilayer 2x2in BMW2021 MWM2021
4x5in BMW4051 MWM4051
4x10in BMW4101 MWM4101
8x10in BMW8101 MWM8101